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| CKPR - TV — CHANNEL 2
MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY

10.00 National Schools
1,30 Chez Helene

10.45
11.00
12.00
12.10
12.15
12.30
2.00
2.30
3.00
3.30
3.45
4.30
5.00
6.00
11.00
11.15

Nursery School

Coffee 'N Conversation
Cartoons

Reflection

News, Sports, Weather
MOVIE MATINEE
Password

Scarlett Hill

Take Thirty

Friendly Giant
Misterogers

At Home

Razzle Dazzle
News-Weather-Sports
CBC News (Every Day)
Local News & Sports)

THURSDAY - FEBRUARY 20

4.00
5.30
0.30

®

© ©©®®
288888

10.
11525

Mr,.Piper

Music Hop

Desilu Playhouse
The Flintstones
The Lucy Show
The Serial
Grindle

Parade

Dr. Kildare
MOVIE "Wt Swordt's Point

FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 21

4.00
5.30
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
8.30
9.30
10.00
10.30
11.25

Sir Francis Drake
Kingfisher Cove

My Three Sons
Ripcord

Petticoat Junction
Country Hoedown
The Defenders
Telescope

Phil Silvers Show
Tides and Trails
"The 0ld Man & The >Sea®

SATURDAY - FEBRUARY 22

1.00

Film Feature

1.30 Kids Bids

2.00

11.20

Int?']l Track & Field
Cross Canada Curling
Bowling

Forest Rangers

Bugs Bunny

Club Quiz

Beverly Hillbillies
Alfred Hitchcock Hour
NHL Hockey-N.Y.@ Tor.
Juliette

Sports Unlimited
"Dallas"™

SUNDAY - FEBRUARY 23

1.00
1.15
1.30
2.00
3.00
3.30

4.30

5.00
5.30
0.00
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00

9.00

Sacred Heart

The Living Word
Country Calendar
Time Of Your Life
Heritage

World Of Golf
Twentieth Century
The Sixties

Some Of These Days
This Is The Life
Arthur Haines
Hazel

Flashback

Ed Sullivan
Bonanza
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10.00 A Second Look 10,30 Look Up & Live
10.30 Question HMark 11.00 Camera Three
11.20 "Wallflower?" 11.30 This Is The Life
MONDAY - FEBRUARY 24 12.00 The Christophers
4,00 This Living World 12.15 Organ Tunes
5.30 Time Out For Music 12.30 Face The Nation
6,30 Mr, Novak 1.00 It Is Written
7.30 Don Messer 1.30 Challenge Golf
8.00 Gary Moore 2.30 Sports Spectacular
9.00 Playdate 4,00 Men Into Space
10.00 Inquiry 4,30 Science All Stars
10.30 Andy Griffiths Show 5.00 Young Peoples'! Concert
11.25 "™Men In Exile®™ 6.00 The 20th Century
TUESDAY - FEBRUARY 25 6.30 The Flintstones
4,00 Fireball XL-5 7.00 Lassie
5.30 Come Listen Awhile 7.30 My Favorite Martian
6.30 My Favorite Martian 8.00 Ed Sullivan Show
7.00 Zero One 9.00 Bonanza
7.30 Hennesey 10,00 Candid Camera
8.00 Patty Duke 10,30 Whatts My Line
8.30 Ben Casey 11.30 Cimarron City
9.30 Front Page Challenge MONDAY - FEBRUARY 24
10,00 News Mazazine 7.00 The Story Of
10,30 Quest 7.30 To Tell The Truth
11.25 "The Boy With Green Hair"| 8.00 I've Got A Secret
WEDNESDAY - FEBRUARY 26 8.30 The Lucy Show
4,00 Cisco Kid 9,00 Danny Thomas Show
5.30 Woody Woodpecker 9,30 Andy Griffith Show
6.30 All Star Theatre 10.00 East Side - West Side
7.00 To Tell The Truth 11.30 Thriller
7.30 Nations Business TUESDAY - FEBRUARY 25
7.45 Championship Bowling 7.00 My Three Sons
8.00 Red River Jamboree 7.30 Tell It To The Camera
8.30 Perry Mason 8.00 Red Skelton Show
9.30 Festival 9.00 Petticoat Junction
11,25 "Chance Meeting" 9,30 Jack Benny Show
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11.30 Thriller

WLUC-TV - CHANNEL 6 WEDNESDAY - FEBRUARY 26
THURSDAY - FEBRUARY 20 7.00 Patty Duke
7.00 Mr.Lucky 7.30 The Twilight Zone
7.30 Password 8.00 Hazel
8,00 Rawhide 8.30 Sea Hunt _
9.00 Perry Mason 9,00 The Beverly Hillbillies

10.00 The Nurses
11.30 Thriller
FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 21

9.30 Dick Van Dyke Show
10.00 Danny Kaye Show
11,30 The Thriller

7.00 McHales Navy DAYTIME PROGRAMS

7.30 Great Adventure 9.00 Capt.Kangaroo

8.30 Route 66 10.30 I Love LUcy

9,30 Alfred Hitchcock 11.00 The McGoys

11.30 "Beyond Mombasa" 11.30 Pete & Gladys

SATURDAY - FEBRUARY 22 1260 Love of Life

8.00 Capt.Kaggaroo 12.30 Search for Tomorrow
9.00 The Alvin Show 12.45 The Guiding Light

9.30 Te9nessee Tuxedo 1.00 University of Michigan
10,00 Quick Draw McGraw 1.30 As The World Turns
10.30 Mighty Mouse 2,00 Password
11,00 Rin Tin Tin 2.30 Houseparty
11,30 Roy Rogers 3.00 To Tell The Truth
12.00 Sky King 3.30 The Edge of Night
12.30 Do You Know : 4.00 The Secret Storm

1.30 Championship Bowling 4,30 Darby 0'Six

2.30 Wire Service 5.00 Sea Hunt

3.30 Match Play Classic 5.30 Trails West

4,30 Big Ten Basketball NEWS - 10, 12.25, 3.25, 6.00,

6.30 Walt Disney

7.30 Jackie Gleason Show
8.30 The Defenders REUE . N TSR SR T WD
9.30 Phil Silvers Show Tuberculosis causes some

6.30 and 11 p.m.

10.00 Gunsmoke 25,000 deaths annually in
11.10 "On The Waterfront® the United States.
X X X
W The first heat of steel
8.00 Finland Calling was made in 1864 at Wyan-

10,00 Lamp Unto My Feet dotte, Mich.
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