Page 6 *	THE NEWS	February 20, 1964
CKPR - TV - CHANNEL 2	10.00 A Second Look	10.30 Look Up & Live
MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY	10.30 Question Mark 11.20 "Wallflower"	11.00 Camera Three 11.30 This Is The Life
10.00 National Schools	MONDAY - FEBRUARY 24	12.00 The Christophers
1.30 Chez Helene 10.45 Nursery School	4.00 This Living World	12.15 Organ Tunes
11.00 Coffee 'N Conversation	5.30 Time Out For Music	12.30 Face The Nation
12.00 Cartoons	6.30 Mr. Novak	1.00 It Is Written
12.10 Reflection	7.30 Don Messer 8.00 Gary Moore	1.30 Challenge Golf 2.30 Sports Spectacular
12.15 News, Sports, Weather 12.30 MOVIE MATINEE	9.00 Playdate	4.00 Men Into Space
2.00 Password	10.00 Inquiry	4.30 Science All Stars
2.30 Scarlett Hill	10.30 Andy Griffiths Show	5.00 Young Peoples' Concert
3.00 Take Thirty	11.25 "Men In Exile"	6.00 The 20th Century
3.30 Friendly Giant	TUESDAY - FEBRUARY 25 4.00 Fireball XL-5	6.30 The Flintstones 7.00 Lassie
3.45 Misterogers 4.30 At Home	5.30 Come Listen Awhile	7.30 My Favorite Martian
4. JU AL HOME		0 00 Ed Sullivan Show

5.00 Razzle Dazzle 6.00 News-Weather-Sports 11.00 CBC News (Every Day) 11.15 Local News & Sports) THURSDAY - FEBRUARY 20 4.00 Mr.Piper 5.30 Music Hop 6.30 Desilu Playhouse 7.30 The Flintstones 8.00 The Lucy Show 8.30 The Serial 9.00 Grindle 9.30 Parade 10.00 Dr. Kildare 11.25 MOVIE "At Sword's Point" FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 21 4.00 Sir Francis Drake 5.30 Kingfisher Cove 6.30 My Three Sons 7.00 Ripcord 7.30 Petticoat Junction 8.00 Country Hoedown 8.30 The Defenders 9.30 Telescope 10.00 Phil Silvers Show 10.30 Tides and Trails 11.25 "The Old Man & The Sea" SATURDAY - FEBRUARY 22 1.00 Film Feature 1.30 Kids Bids 2.00 Int'l Track & Field 3.00 Cross Canada Curling 4.00 Bowling 5.00 Forest Rangers 5.30 Bugs Bunny 6.30 Club Quiz 7.00 Beverly Hillbillies 7.30 Alfred Hitchcock Hour 8.30 NHL Hockey-N.Y.@ Tor. 10.15 Juliette 10.45 Sports Unlimited 11.20 "Dallas" SUNDAY - FEBRUARY 23 1.00 Sacred Heart 1.15 The Living Word 1.30 Country Calendar 2.00 Time Of Your Life 3.00 Heritage 3.30 World Of Golf 4.30 Twentieth Century 5.00 The Sixties 5.30 Some Of These Days 6.00 This Is The Life 6.30 Arthur Haines 7.00 Hazel 7.30 Flashback 8.00 Ed Sullivan 9.00 Bonanza

6.30 My Favorite Martian 7.00 Zero One 7.30 Hennesey 8.00 Patty Duke 8.30 Ben Casey 9.30 Front Page Challenge 10.00 News Mazazine 10.30 Quest 11.25 "The Boy With Green Hair" WEDNESDAY - FEBRUARY 26 4.00 Cisco Kid 5.30 Woody Woodpecker 6.30 All Star Theatre 7.00 To Tell The Truth 7.30 Nations Business 7.45 Championship Bowling 8.00 Red River Jamboree 8.30 Perry Mason 9.30 Festival 11.25 "Chance Meeting" WLUC-TV - CHANNEL 6 THURSDAY - FEBRUARY 20 7.00 Mr. Lucky 7.30 Password 8.00 Rawhide 9.00 Perry Mason 10.00 The Nurses 11.30 Thriller FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 21 7.00 McHales Navy 7.30 Great Adventure 8.30 Route 66 9.30 Alfred Hitchcock 11.30 "Beyond Mombasa" SATURDAY - FEBRUARY 22 8.00 Capt.Kangaroo 9.00 The Alvin Show 9.30 Tennessee Tuxedo 10.00 Quick Draw McGraw 10.30 Mighty Mouse 11.00 Rin Tin Tin 11.30 Roy Rogers 12.00 Sky King 12.30 Do You Know 1.30 Championship Bowling 2.30 Wire Service 3.30 Match Play Classic 4.30 Big Ten Basketball 6.30 Walt Disney 7.30 Jackie Gleason Show 8.30 The Defenders 9.30 Phil Silvers Show 10.00 Gunsmoke 11.10 "On The Waterfront" SUNDAY - FEBRUARY 23 8.00 Finland Calling 10.00 Lamp Unto My Feet

8.00 Ed Sullivan Show 9.00 Bonanza 10.00 Candid Camera 10.30 What's My Line 11.30 Cimarron City MONDAY - FEBRUARY 24 7.00 The Story Of 7.30 To Tell The Truth 8.00 I've Got A Secret 8.30 The Lucy Show 9.00 Danny Thomas Show 9.30 Andy Griffith Show 10.00 East Side - West Side 11.30 Thriller **TUESDAY - FEBRUARY 25** 7.00 My Three Sons 7.30 Tell It To The Camera 8.00 Red Skelton Show 9.00 Petticoat Junction 9.30 Jack Benny Show 10.00 Garry Moore Show 11.30 Thriller WEDNESDAY - FEBRUARY 26 7.00 Patty Duke 7.30 The Twilight Zone 8.00 Hazel 8.30 Sea Hunt 9.00 The Beverly Hillbillies 9.30 Dick Van Dyke Show 10.00 Danny Kaye Show 11.30 The Thriller DAYTIME PROGRAMS 9.00 Capt.Kangaroo 10.30 I Love LUcy 11.00 The McGoys 11.30 Pete & Gladys 12.00 Love of Life 12.30 Search for Tomorrow 12.45 The Guiding Light 1.00 University of Michigan 1.30 As The World Turns 2.00 Password 2.30 Houseparty 3.00 To Tell The Truth 3.30 The Edge of Night 4.00 The Secret Storm 4.30 Darby O'Six 5.00 Sea Hunt 5.30 Trails West NEWS - 10, 12.25, 3.25, 6.00, 6.30 and 11 p.m.

Tuberculosis causes some 25,000 deaths annually in the United States.

* * * * The first heat of steel was made in 1864 at Wyandotte. Mich.